
 Tidioute Community Charter School 
Tidioute, Pennsylvania 

2020-2021 School Calendars 
2020/2021   ​Staff  Student  Act

         # Days in Month         # Days in Month 48 Days
Mon. Aug. 17 Professional Development Day for Teachers#1- No School for Students  
Tues. Aug. 18 Professional Development Day for Teachers#2 -No School for Students  
Wed. Aug. 19 Professional Development Day for Teachers#3- No School for Students 
Thur. Aug. 20 First Day of School for Students   11   11                    8     8 3 

   
Mon. Sept. 07 Labor Day – No School   
Fri. Sept 18  Progress Reports Due for Q1   21   32    21   29  
 
Fri. Oct.   2 School 8:00 to 1:00/ Parent Teacher Conf. 1 to 6:30 pm  
Thur. Oct. 22   End of 1st Quarter 
Fri. Oct. 23   Fall Break- No School   21   53   21   50 

 
Wed.     Nov 25   Thanksgiving Break starts   17   70                  17   67 
 
Tues. Dec.01   School Resumes  
Wed. Dec.02    Progress Reports Due for Q2  
Tues. Dec. 15  Christmas Concert grades 7-12 
Wed. Dec. 16  Christmas Concert grades K4-6  
Thur. Dec. 24  Christmas Break    17   87                 17    84 

  
Mon. Jan.     4   School Resumes 
Mon. Jan.   11   End of Quarter 2 
Mon. Jan.   18   Snow Day #1 - No School 
Fri. Jan.  22    Professional Development Day for Teachers #4-No School for Students 
Wed.. Jan    27   100​th​ day of   School   19  106   18  102 1 
 
Mon. Feb.    8    No School   
Fri. Feb.  12    Progress Report 
Fri. Feb.  19   Snow Day #2 -No School     18  124                 18  120  
 
Fri. Mar.    5  No School 
Mon. Mar.   22 End of 3rd Quarter 
Fri. Mar    26  Professional Development Day for Teachers #5 - No School for Student​ 22 146                  21  141 1

   
Fri..        April   02  No school - Easter Break  

Mon. April   05 Snow Day #3– No School 
Mon. April   26 Progress report for Quarter 3    20 166     20  161  
 
Mon. May     10  Snow Day #4 - No School 
Fri. May     28  Semester 2/4​th​ Quarter Ends/ Last Day for Students 

Student dismissed at 11:00 Staff dismissed at 3:15/Graduation/ Baccalaureate   19  185                   19 180  
 
Tues      June      01   Professional Dev. Day for Teachers #6 - No School for Students          01  186       0  180 1 
 

Totals:               186   186    180 180             ​6 
Snow Make-up days will occur in the following order: 

1. 1/18/21, 2/19/21, 4/5/21, 5/10/21 

 


